Lann Pydar Benefice

Date
17-Sep

19-Sep
20-Sep

24-Sep

26-Sep
27-Sep

01-Oct

03-Oct
04-Oct

08-Oct

10-Oct
11-Oct

15-Oct

17-Oct
18-Oct

22-Oct

24-Oct
25-Oct

Day
14th after Trinity

Tuesday
Wednesday

15th after Trinity
Harvest Festival at

St.Mawgan & St.Ervan

Tuesday
Wednesday

16th after Trinity
Harvest Festival at

St.Columb & St.Eval

Tuesday
Wednesday

17th after Trinity

Tuesday
Wednesday

18th after Trinity

Tuesday
Wednesday

Last after Trinity

Tuesday
Wednesday

Service Schedule 2017

Time
9:30am
10:15am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
9:30am
9:30am

11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:00am
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

Church

St Ervan
St Eval

St Mawgan
St Eval

St Columb
St Eval

St Columb

St Mawgan
St Columb
St Ervan
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

St Columb
St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Eval

St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

Service
Holy Communion
Family Service

Diocese of Truro

Steam Rally with Methodists

Battle of Britain

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Harvest Festival
Morning Prayer
Harvest Festival
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

1662 Communion
Morning Prayer
Holy Communion
Harvest Festival
Harvest Festival
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Family Service
Mattins

Holy Communion & Baptism

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
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Lann Pydar Benefice

Date
29-Oct

31-Oct
01-Nov

05-Nov

07-Nov
08-Nov

12-Nov

14-Nov
15-Nov

19-Nov

21-Nov
22-Nov

26-Nov

28-Nov
29-Nov

03-Dec

05-Dec
06-Dec

Day

S5th before Advent
Tuesday
Wednesday

All Saints

4th before Advent

Tuesday
Wednesday

3rd before Advent
Remembrance
Tuesday

Wednesday

2nd before Advent

Tuesday
Wednesday

Christ the King

Tuesday
Wednesday

Advent Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Service Schedule 2017

Time

10:00am
9:30am
9:30am
7:00pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
10:45am
10:45am
3:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:00am
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
3:00pm
6:00pm
9:30am
9:30am

Church

St Ervan
St Eval

St Columb
St Eval

St Columb
St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Eval

St Columb
St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Eval

St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Columb

St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

St Columb
St Ervan
St Mawgan
St Columb
St Mawgan
St Eval

St Eval

St Columb

Service

Benfice Communion

Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Rosemary Remembrance

1662 Communion
Morning Prayer
Holy Communion
All Age Worship
Evensong (BCP)
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Remembrance Service
Remembrance Service
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Family Service

AAW with Methodists
Holy Communion — Feast
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

1662 Communion
Morning Prayer
Holy Communion
Christingle
Christingle
Evensong (BCP)
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
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