Lann Pydar Benefice		Service Schedule 2017			Diocese of Truro
Date	Day	Time	Church	Service	
17-Sep	14th after Trinity	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion	
		10:15am	St Eval	Family Service	
		10:00am	St Mawgan	Steam Rally with Metho	odists
		11:00am	St Eval	Battle of Britain	
		11:00am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
19-Sep	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
20-Sep	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
24-Sep	15th after Trinity	11:00am	St Mawgan	Harvest Festival	
	Harvest Festival at	11:00am	St Columb	Morning Prayer	
	St.Mawgan & St.Ervan	6:00pm	St Ervan	Harvest Festival	
		6:00pm	St Eval	Holy Communion	
26-Sep	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
27-Sep	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
01-Oct	16th after Trinity	8:00am	St Columb	1662 Communion	
	Harvest Festival at	9:30am	St Ervan	Morning Prayer	
	St.Columb & St.Eval	11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion	
		11:00am	St Columb	Harvest Festival	
		6:00pm	St Eval	Harvest Festival	
03-Oct	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
04-Oct	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
08-Oct	17th after Trinity	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion	
	·	11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion	
		11:00am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
		6:00pm	St Eval	Holy Communion	
10-Oct	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
11-Oct	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
15-Oct	18th after Trinity	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion	
	·	10:15am	St Eval	Family Service	
		11:00am	St Mawgan	Mattins	
		11:00am	St Columb	Holy Communion & Ba	ptism
17-Oct	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
18-Oct	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	
22-Oct	Last after Trinity	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion	
	-	11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion	
		11:00am	St Columb	Morning Prayer	
		6:00pm	St Eval	Holy Communion	
24-Oct	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion	
25-Oct	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion	

Date issued: 13/09/2017

Lann Pydar Benefice		Serv	e 2017 Di	
Date	Day	Time	Church	Service
29-Oct	5th before Advent	10:00am	St Ervan	Benfice Communion
31-Oct	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
01-Nov	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion
	All Saints	7:00pm	St Eval	Rosemary Remembrance
05-Nov	4th before Advent	8:00am	St Columb	1662 Communion
		9:30am	St Ervan	Morning Prayer
		11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion
		11:00am	St Columb	All Age Worship
		6:00pm	St Eval	Evensong (BCP)
07-Nov	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
08-Nov	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion
12-Nov	3rd before Advent	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion
	Remembrance	10:45am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion
		10:45am	St Eval	Remembrance Service
		3:00pm	St Columb	Remembrance Service
14-Nov	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
15-Nov	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion
19-Nov	2nd before Advent	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion
		10:15am	St Eval	Family Service
		11:00am	St Mawgan	AAW with Methodists
		11:00am	St Columb	Holy Communion – Feast
21-Nov	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
22-Nov	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion
26-Nov	Christ the King	9:30am	St Ervan	Holy Communion
		11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion
		11:00am	St Columb	Morning Prayer
		6:00pm	St Eval	Holy Communion
28-Nov	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
29-Nov	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion
03-Dec	Advent Sunday	8:00am	St Columb	1662 Communion
		9:30am	St Ervan	Morning Prayer
		11:00am	St Mawgan	Holy Communion
		11:00am	St Columb	Christingle
		3:00pm	St Mawgan	Christingle
		6:00pm	St Eval	Evensong (BCP)
05-Dec	Tuesday	9:30am	St Eval	Holy Communion
06-Dec	Wednesday	9:30am	St Columb	Holy Communion

Date issued: 13/09/2017

Diocese of Truro